MIID REKA Workshop 2019



SPEAKER 1

AR. ADRIANTA AZIZ

Managing Director AR RAD Architects

Ar. Adrianta Aziz graduated from Oxford Brookes, UK in Architecture and Urban Design. He is a partner of AR RAD Architects and ARN Consulting and Training which is the first architectural training company in Malaysia.

He has done projects for Perbadanan Putrajaya, PKNS, Cyberview and many more. He is a PSMB Certified Trainer and has involved in learning platform programmes named BeAr, LAP, ReLAP and PPW, a sharing of professionalism to young architects.

He strives in continuing the process of discovery, inspiration, inventions and innovation to society.



SPEAKER 2

AR. AHMAD RIDHA ABDUL RAZAK

Partner AbRaz Arkitek

Ar. Ridha Razak studied Architecture in RMIT University, Australia / Technical University Vienna, Austria and currently pursuing his Masters in Sustainable Development Management in Sunway University under the Jeffrey Sachs program.

He is a partner of AbRAz Arkitek, ARN Consulting and Seetizens Lab Sdn Bhd which is a social enterprise that consults on Creative Community Masterplanning and SDG Alignments. He has founded learning platforms such as BeAr, LAP, ReLAP and PPW.

He is the current Chairman of Arcasia Committee on young Architect 2019-2020 and his vision is to create new breed of architects that are potential leaders not only in industry but for their nation.



Fire Requirements Awareness for Interior Designers: Things to know and do...

Venue: Banyan, Ground Floor,

Sime Darby Convention Centre Jalan Bukit Kiara 1, Bukit Kiara,

60000 Kuala Lumpur

Date : Saturday, 17 August 2019

Programme:

08:00 - 08:45 Registration 08:45 - 09:00 Introduction

09:00 - 10:30 REKA Workshop Part 1

10:30 - 11:00 Morning Break

11:00 - 12:30 REKA Workshop Part 2

12:30 - 14:00 Lunch

14:00 - 15:30 Workshop Session Part 1

15:30 - 16:00 Tea Break

16:00 - 17:00 Workshop Session Part 2

17:00 - 17:30 Q&A 17:30 End

With the various recent occurrences of fire incidents in buildings, it is mandatory for all interior designers to understand their role and responsibility to up keep the safety of the public.

The talk will cover basic knowledge for interior designers on the importance of compliance to the requirements, the stakeholders involved, relevant building by laws to watch out and in-depth discussion on case studies in order to design and deliver a safety and fire compliant building.

LAM CPD POINTS APPLIED FOR.
ENTRANCE FEE OF RM150 / MEMBER &
RM350 / NON-MEMBER.
LIMITED SEATS.

MIID REKA Workshop 2019

Malaysian Institute of Interior Designers (MIID), which represents the interior design profession in Malaysia, is pleased to present the MIID REKA Workshop 2019. MIID REKA Workshop is a one day workshop on the importance of fire requirements awareness for interior designers.

Brought to you by:







Corporate Partner













MIID REKA WORKSHOP 2019

"FIRE REQUIREMENTS AWARENESS FOR INTERIOR DESIGNERS: THINGS TO KNOW AND DO..."

Speakers: AR. ADRIANTA AZIZ – MANAGING DIRECTOR, AR RAD ARCHITECTS AR. AHMAD RIDHA ABDUL RAZAK – PARTNER, ABRAZ ARKITEK

Dear Members of MIID.

We are pleased to inform you that MIID REKA Workshop, will be held as per following details:

Date: Saturday, 17 August 2019

Programme: 08:00 - 08:45 Registration

08:45 - 09:00 Introduction

09:00 - 10:30 REKA Workshop Part 1

10:30 - 11:00 Morning Break

11:00 - 12.30 REKA Workshop Part 2

12:30 - 14:00 Lunch

14:00 - 15:30 Workshop Session Part 1

15:30 - 16:00 Tea Break

16:00 – 17:00 Workshop Session Part 2

17:00 - 17:30 Q&A

17:30 End

Venue: Banyan, Ground Floor,

Sime Darby Convention Centre,

Jalan Bukit Kiara 1, Bukit Kiara,

60000 Kuala Lumpur

ENTRANCE FEE OF RM150 / MEMBER & RM350 / NON-MEMBER LIMITED SEATS.



REPLY FORM

Non MIID Member MIID Member (Membership No.)				
I,			(Name) will attend / not attending.	
Please fill in below should there be any additional attendee(s)				
No.	Name	MIID Membership No	Mobile No.	Email
1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				
Kindly confirm your attendance latest by TUESDAY , 13 AUGUST 2019 , 5PM by email or fax this "Reply Form" to MIID Secretariat at info@miid.org.my or fax +603 6411 6802 .				
Kindly make payment payable to PERTUBUHAN PEREKABENTUK DALAMAN MALAYSIA (HONG LEONG BANK, 224-00000-938) and email your payment receipt to MIID Secretariat.				
Signature : Mobile No.			:	
Date	:	_ Email	:	